
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 52 2018 (23/12/2018 - 29/12/2018) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7food network + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo

3.2
1.4
0.4
0.8

14.6
0.6
1.2
0.4
0.1

10.0
1.0
0.6
0.6
3.3
0.5
0.7
0.0
1.2
0.3
0.5
0.0
0.7
0.3
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.9
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.2
0.7
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2
1.2
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.4
0.4

2258
1142
537
848

3707
801

1440
617
130

3635
1203
763
537

2670
722

1014
196

1475
757
690
288
821
429
521
250
665
421
752
458
412
733
248
635
489
129
124
126
285
233
304
266
185
582
330
215
627
803
442
62

425
359

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 Disney XD
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 LifeStyle Channel
 LifeStyle Channel+2
 LifeStyle FOOD
 LifeStyle FOOD+2
 LifeStyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.

0.2
0.2
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.9
0.3
0.1
1.2
0.2

11.0
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2
1.6
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.7
0.8
0.4
0.5
0.3
0.6
0.6
1.2
1.6
0.5
0.8
0.6
0.9
1.4
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.2
1.2

269
201
361
170
436
654
464
245
944
467

1962
365
281
218
792
156
484
601
495
591
691

1463
590
831
624
782
839
530
618
464
770
680

1043
1120
628
715
678
701

1248
539
617
368
475
587
519
368
516
417
679
368
538

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.4
0.0
1.1
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.8
0.5
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
2.0
0.4
1.1
0.3
1.2
0.2
0.5

314
145
954
247
412
321
137
950
413
223
300
560
256
875
334

1011
461
710
309
910

 ALL FTA 41.5 5444
 ALL STV 58.5 5663
 ALL TV 100.0 6269

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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